

<u>Registered Office</u> 33210 North 12th Street Phoenix, AZ USA 85085 +1.623.434.1750 contact@aviaglobalgroup.com

AGGRAMIAGMT0219

02 April 2019

Matt Tuin Manager, Marketing & Business Development R. A. Miller Industries, Inc. 14500 168th Avenue Grand Haven MI 49417

Dear Matt

We are pleased to propose the attached agreement for AviaGlobal Group providing services to R. A. Miller Industries, Inc. (RAMI). This agreement focuses on facilitating the exposure and opportunities to develop RAMI business in Europe.

AERO Friedrichshafen next week affords an opportunity to launch this project and begin the product and market familiarization with RAMI and AviaGlobal. Forrest Colliver will be attending the show and is available to meet with RAMI next week.

The attached Consulting Agreement has been updated to incorporate the elements developed during our discussions last week at the AEA show.

Thanks for letting us be a part of your business.

Very best regards

/s/

Lee Carlson

Co-Founder & Managing Partner AviaGlobal Group, LLC

Attachment: 190402 – RAMI Europe Agreement V03.pdf

Copy: Hal Adams, Forrest Colliver / AviaGlobal Group

Grand Rapids

Phoenix

Strasbourg

This document and any data included are the property of AviaGlobal Group, LLC. They cannot be reproduced, disclosed or utilized without prior written approval of AviaGlobal Group, LLC.